MEN'S INDDOR TRACK

2003-04 Men's Indoor Track Composite Schedule

Event Name

Men's Indoor Track:
Men's Indoor Track:
Men's Indoor Track:
Men's Indoor Track:
Men's Indoor Track:
Men's Indoor Track:
Men's Indoor Track:
Men's Indoor Track:
Men's Indoor Track:
Men's Indoor Track:
Men's Indoor Track:
Men's Indoor Track:
Men's Indoor Track:
Men's Indoor Track:
Men's Indoor Track:
Men's Indoor Track:
Men's Indoor Track:
Men's Indoor Track:
Men's Indoor Track:

Men's Indoor Track:

Badger Track Classic
Dartmouth Relays

Hoosier Open

Jack Harvey Invitational
Northwest Open

Buckeye Invitational
Central Michigan 4-Way
Kentucky Invitational
Eastern Michigan Invitational
Hawkeye Open

lllinois Open

Purdue Invitational
Kentucky Invitational
Minnesota Open

USTCA Collegiate Challenge

Indiana State, Kent State at Indiana

Elite Nike Invite

Gold Country Classic

Red Simmons Invitational
Indiana, Purdue at Ohio State

Men's Indoor Track: Army Invitational

Men's Indoor Track:
Men's Indoor Track:
Men's Indoor Track:
Men's Indoor Track:
Men's Indoor Track:
Men's Indoor Track:
Men's Indoor Track:
Men's Indoor Track:
Men's Indoor Track:
Men's Indoor Track:
Men's Indoor Track:
Men's Indoor Track:
Men's Indoor Track:
Men's Indoor Track:
Men's Indoor Track:
Men's Indoor Track:

Men's Indoor Track:

Indiana State at Purdue
Indiana vs. Nebraska, Missouri
Penn State National

Notre Dame Invitational
lllinois Classic

UNI Open

Penn State National

Ohio State Invitational
Boston Invitational

Indiana Invitational

Husker Invitational

Notre Dame Meyo Invitational
Indiana Invitational

Husker Invitational

lllinois Invitational

Notre Dame Meyo Invitational

Penn State at Princeton

Men's Indoor Track: Armory Collegiate Invitational

Men's Indoor Track:

Cyclone Classic

Men's Indoor Track: Tyson Invitational

Men's Indoor Track:

Sykes-Sabok Challenge Cup

Men's Indoor Track: Armory Collegiate Classic

Men's Indoor Track:

Men's Indoor Track:

Cyclone Classic

Sykes-Sabok Challenge Cup

Men's Indoor Track: Tyson Invitational

Men's Indoor Track:
Men's Indoor Track:
Men's Indoor Track:
Men's Indoor Track:
Men's Indoor Track:

Men's Indoor Track:

Hoosier Hills Invitational
Snowshoe Open

lowa Open

Harold Silverston Invitational
Scarlet and Gray Invitational

UNI-Dome Open

Men's Indoor Track: Alex Wilson Invitational

Men's Indoor Track: Alex Wilson Invitational
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Event Location
Madison, Wis.
Hanover, N.H.
Bloomington, Ind.
Ann Arbor, Mich.
Minneapolis, Minn.

Columbus, Ohio

Mount Pleasant, Mich.

Lexington, Ky.
Ypsilanti, Mich.
lowa City, lowa

Champaign, lIL.

West Lafayette, Ind.

Lexington, Ky.
Minneapolis, Minn.
State College, Pa.
Bloomington, Ind.
Madison, Wis.
Minneapolis, Minn.
Ann Arbor, Mich.
Columbus, Ohio
West Point, N.Y.

West Lafayette, Ind.

Columbia, Mo.
State College, Pa.
South Bend, Ind.
Champaign, lIl.
Cedar Falls, lowa
State College, Pa.
Columbus, Ohio
Boston, Mass.
Bloomington, IN
Lincoln, Neb.
South Bend, Ind.
Bloomington, Ind.
Lincoln, Neb.
Champaign, lIl.
South Bend, Ind.
Princeton, N.J.
New York, N.Y.
Ames, lowa
Fayetteville, Ark.
State College, Pa.
New York, N.Y.
Ames, lowa
State College, Pa.
Fayetteville, Ark.
Bloomington, IN
Minneapolis, Minn.
lowa City, lowa
Ann Arbor, Mich.
Columbus, Ohio
Cedar Falls, lowa
South Bend, Ind.
South Bend, Ind.

Event Date
01/10/2004
01/10/2004
01/10/2004
01/10/2004
01/10/2004
01/10/2004
01/16/2004
01/16/2004
01/17/2004
01/17/2004
01/17/2004
01/17/2004
01/17/2004
01/17/2004
01/17/2004
01/17/2004
01/24/2004
01/24/2004
01/24/2004
01/24/2004
01/24/2004
01/30/2004
01/30/2004
01/30/2004
01/30/2004
01/31/2004
01/31/2004
01/31/2004
01/31/2004
01/31/2004
02/06/2004
02/06/2004
02/06/2004
02/07/2004
02/07/2004
02/07/2004
02/07/2004
02/07/2004
02/13/2004
02/13/2004
02/13/2004
02/13/2004
02/14/2004
02/14/2004
02/14/2004
02/14/2004
02/20/2004
02/20/2004
02/20/2004
02/21/2004
02/21/2004
02/21/2004
03/05/2004
03/06/2004

Event Time / Results
Results

Results

Results

Results

Results

Results

Results

Results

Results

Results

Results

Results

Ohio State | Purdue
Results

Results

Indiana 117, _Kent State 98.5. Indiana State 28.5

TBA
Results

Michigan State | Michigan

Results
Results
Purdue 186, Indiana State 136

Results

Results
Results

Results

Results
Results
Results
Day One Results
1:00 PM

Day One Results
Indiana | Ohio State

Minnesota | lowa | Purdue

Results

Michigan | Michigan State
Results

Purdue

Wisconsin

Indiana | lllinois

Ohio State

Results

Results
11:00 AM

Indiana | Purdue

Minnesota

lowa
Michigan State | Michigan
Ohio State

Wisconsin
7:00 PM

Final Results
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