MEN'S INDOOR TRACK Archived Stories /

## 2003-04 Men's Indoor Track Composite Schedule

Event Name	Event Location	Event Date	Event Time / Results
Men's Indoor Track: Badger Track Classic	Madison, Wis.	01/10/2004	<u>Results</u>
Men's Indoor Track: Dartmouth Relays	Hanover, N.H.	01/10/2004	Results
Men's Indoor Track: Hoosier Open	Bloomington, Ind.	01/10/2004	<u>Results</u>
Men's Indoor Track: Jack Harvey Invitational	Ann Arbor, Mich.	01/10/2004	<u>Results</u>
Men's Indoor Track: Northwest Open	Minneapolis, Minn.	01/10/2004	<u>Results</u>
Men's Indoor Track: Buckeye Invitational	Columbus, Ohio	01/10/2004	<u>Results</u>
Men's Indoor Track: Central Michigan 4-Way	Mount Pleasant, Mich.	01/16/2004	<u>Results</u>
Men's Indoor Track: Kentucky Invitational	Lexington, Ky.	01/16/2004	<u>Results</u>
Men's Indoor Track: Eastern Michigan Invitational	Ypsilanti, Mich.	01/17/2004	<u>Results</u>
Men's Indoor Track: Hawkeye Open	Iowa City, Iowa	01/17/2004	<u>Results</u>
Men's Indoor Track: Illinois Open	Champaign, III.	01/17/2004	<u>Results</u>
Men's Indoor Track: Purdue Invitational	West Lafayette, Ind.	01/17/2004	<u>Results</u>
Men's Indoor Track: Kentucky Invitational	Lexington, Ky.	01/17/2004	Ohio State   Purdue
Men's Indoor Track: Minnesota Open	Minneapolis, Minn.	01/17/2004	<u>Results</u>
Men's Indoor Track: USTCA Collegiate Challenge	State College, Pa.	01/17/2004	<u>Results</u>
Men's Indoor Track: Indiana State, Kent State at Indiana	Bloomington, Ind.	01/17/2004	Indiana 117, Kent State 98.5, Indiana State 98.5
Men's Indoor Track: Elite Nike Invite	Madison, Wis.	01/24/2004	TBA
Men's Indoor Track: Gold Country Classic	Minneapolis, Minn.	01/24/2004	<u>Results</u>
Men's Indoor Track: Red Simmons Invitational	Ann Arbor, Mich.	01/24/2004	Michigan State Michigan
Men's Indoor Track: Indiana, Purdue at Ohio State	Columbus, Ohio	01/24/2004	<u>Results</u>
Men's Indoor Track: Army Invitational	West Point, N.Y.	01/24/2004	<u>Results</u>
Men's Indoor Track: Indiana State at Purdue	West Lafayette, Ind.	01/30/2004	<u>Purdue 186, Indiana State 136</u>
Men's Indoor Track: Indiana vs. Nebraska, Missouri	Columbia, Mo.	01/30/2004	<u>Results</u>
Men's Indoor Track: Penn State National	State College, Pa.	01/30/2004	<u>Results</u>
Men's Indoor Track: Notre Dame Invitational	South Bend, Ind.	01/30/2004	<u>Results</u>
Men's Indoor Track: Illinois Classic	Champaign, III.	01/31/2004	<u>Results</u>
Men's Indoor Track: UNI Open	Cedar Falls, Iowa	01/31/2004	
Men's Indoor Track: Penn State National	State College, Pa.	01/31/2004	<u>Results</u>
Men's Indoor Track: Ohio State Invitational	Columbus, Ohio	01/31/2004	<u>Results</u>
Men's Indoor Track: Boston Invitational	Boston, Mass.	01/31/2004	<u>Results</u>
Men's Indoor Track: Indiana Invitational	Bloomington, IN	02/06/2004	<u>Day One Results</u>
Men's Indoor Track: Husker Invitational	Lincoln, Neb.	02/06/2004	1:00 PM
Men's Indoor Track: Notre Dame Meyo Invitational	South Bend, Ind.	02/06/2004	Day One Results
Men's Indoor Track: Indiana Invitational	Bloomington, Ind.	02/07/2004	Indiana Ohio State
Men's Indoor Track: Husker Invitational	Lincoln, Neb.	02/07/2004	Minnesota   Iowa   Purdue
Men's Indoor Track: Illinois Invitational	Champaign, III.	02/07/2004	<u>Results</u>
Men's Indoor Track: Notre Dame Meyo Invitational	South Bend, Ind.	02/07/2004	Michigan State
Men's Indoor Track: Penn State at Princeton	Princeton, N.J.	02/07/2004	Results
Men's Indoor Track: Armory Collegiate Invitational	New York, N.Y.	02/13/2004	<u>Purdue</u>
Men's Indoor Track: Cyclone Classic	Ames, Iowa	02/13/2004	Wisconsin
Men's Indoor Track: Tyson Invitational	Fayetteville, Ark.	02/13/2004	Indiana   Illinois
Men's Indoor Track: Sykes-Sabok Challenge Cup	State College, Pa.	02/13/2004	Ohio State
Men's Indoor Track: Armory Collegiate Classic	New York, N.Y.	02/14/2004	<u>Results</u>
Men's Indoor Track: Cyclone Classic	Ames, Iowa	02/14/2004	
Men's Indoor Track: Sykes-Sabok Challenge Cup	State College, Pa.	02/14/2004	<u>Results</u>
Men's Indoor Track: Tyson Invitational	Fayetteville, Ark.	02/14/2004	11:00 AM
Men's Indoor Track: Hoosier Hills Invitational	Bloomington, IN	02/20/2004	Indiana Purdue
Men's Indoor Track: Snowshoe Open	Minneapolis, Minn.	02/20/2004	<u>Minnesota</u>
Men's Indoor Track: Iowa Open	Iowa City, Iowa	02/20/2004	<u>lowa</u>
Men's Indoor Track: Harold Silverston Invitational	Ann Arbor, Mich.	02/21/2004	Michigan State   Michigan
Men's Indoor Track: Scarlet and Gray Invitational	Columbus, Ohio	02/21/2004	Ohio State
Men's Indoor Track: UNI-Dome Open	Cedar Falls, Iowa	02/21/2004	Wisconsin
Men's Indoor Track: Alex Wilson Invitational	South Bend, Ind.	03/05/2004	7:00 PM





